
 
agenda 
 

Office of Councilmember Calloway District 2 Community Webinar  

Monday, February 17, 2025, at 5:30-6:30 PM 

ZOOM Meeting ID: 843 0120 0754 

Passcode: 595575 

 

*Agenda times are subject to change 

 

5:25-5:30 PM Community 
Announcements 

Pre-meeting (Join to see what’s 

happening in District 2 via digital 
presentation) 

5:30-5:35 PM 

 

5:35-5:55 PM 

5:55-6:15 PM 

 

6:15-6:25 PM 

6:25-6:30 PM 

Welcome Remarks/Prayer 

 

Wayne County Treasurer 

Questions/Answers 

 

Community Announcements 

Closing Remarks 

Councilmember Whitfield Calloway 

 

Eric R. Sabree 

 

 

District 2 Stakeholders 

Council Member Whitfield Calloway 

Additional Information: 

All resident comments and questions will be granted at the Councilmember’s 
discretion.   

 


