

agenda

Office of Councilmember Calloway District 2 Community Webinar Monday, February 17, 2025, at 5:30-6:30 PM

ZOOM Meeting ID: 843 0120 0754 Passcode: 595575

*Agenda times are subject to change

5:25-5:30 PM	Community Announcements	Pre-meeting (Join to see what's happening in District 2 via digital presentation)
5:30-5:35 PM	Welcome Remarks/Prayer	Councilmember Whitfield Calloway
5:35-5:55 PM 5:55-6:15 PM	Wayne County Treasurer Questions/Answers	Eric R. Sabree
6:15-6:25 PM 6:25-6:30 PM	Community Announcements Closing Remarks	District 2 Stakeholders Council Member Whitfield Calloway

Additional Information:

All resident comments and questions will be granted at the Councilmember's discretion.